
Code Rank Draw Team            Ref DD    J1   J2   J3   J4   J5     Total Pen.    Total        Routine 

MNP Community & Sports Centre Calgary, AB 8 MAY 2023 - 10:20    

Junior Solo Technical Final

2023 CANADIAN CHAMPIONSHIPS

CHAMPIONNATS CANADIENS

                                  Referee: SEYMOUR, Karen

                            Asst. Referee: MCCANN, Pat

                              Chief Judge: HISCOCK, Jacqueline

                           Chief Recorder: MORRIS, Michael
       Elements                        Artistic Impression            Synchronization               

   J1  BROUGH, Kirsten                 HISCOCK, Jacqueline            STC-                              

   J2  PROFIRI, Chris                  MCKAY, Trish                   STC-                              

   J3  PHARAND, Mélanie                COSTELLO, Chandra              STC-                              

   J4  HERMANN, Penny                  CASTAGNA, Mirella             

   J5  ZAITSEV, Mikhail                GUY, Katelyn                  

                                    DATC: DEMIRIS, Christina ; LAMONTAGNE, Jessica

 
     1.   (18) KIL - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SC 

              MCILWAIN Emma                            MCKENNY Alison                           

                                                       LAROSE Pam                               

                                                       MARCOTTE Elise                           

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.25 8.50 10.8000      138.2625       210.6625

                    HYBRID         5.350 7.75 7.00 7.00 7.50 8.25 39.6792     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 8.00 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.75  9.3000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 8.00 7.50 7.75 8.00 11.3583
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 8.00 11.6250

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.00 7.25 7.75 12.0000

                    HYBRID         6.000 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 43.5000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.75 7.75 8.50 7.75 27.9000       72.4000

               Performance               7.25 7.75 7.00 8.25 7.25 22.2500

               Transitions               7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000
           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     2.   (22) MON - MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              ORTIZ MONTANO Ximena                     DORE Karine                              

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.75 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.75 11.0250      122.2333       199.6333

                    HYBRID         4.100 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 8.25 33.4833     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 8.50 8.00 8.00 8.25 11.7208     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 8.25 8.50 7.25 7.50 8.00 11.8750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00  9.4000
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 8.25 8.00 8.00 7.75 12.8000

                    HYBRID         3.950 8.50 7.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 31.9292

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 8.50 8.25 8.50 7.75 29.4000       77.4000

               Performance               7.75 8.25 7.75 8.25 7.50 23.7500

               Transitions               8.00 8.25 8.00 8.25 7.50 24.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     3.   (24) KIL - CALGARY KILLARNEY ARTISTIC SC 

              HOCK Georgia                             MCKENNY Alison                           

                                                       MARCOTTE Elise                           

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 11.1250      124.6417       197.4917
               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 10.2375     

                    HYBRID         5.100 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 36.5500     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50  9.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 10.6333

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.25 11.8667

                    HYBRID         4.750 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 35.2292

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.75 27.6000       72.8500

               Performance               7.50 7.75 8.00 7.25 7.75 23.0000
               Transitions               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.50 22.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     4.   (15) OLY - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              SIMPSON Reese                            GREBENNIKOVA Iryna                       

                                                       BREITIGAM Stephanie                      

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 8.75 8.25 7.75 7.75 8.00  8.4000      125.9417       196.3417
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.25 8.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 11.7208     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 8.25 8.25 8.00 7.25 8.25  9.8000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 8.00 7.50 7.00 6.75 7.50 11.0000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 11.7333

                    HYBRID         4.600 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 34.5000

                    HYBRID         5.350 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.50 38.7875

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.25 26.4000       70.4000

               Performance               7.50 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 22.2500
               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.25 21.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     5.   (19) GRA - GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MACDONALD Olivia                         MACLEAN Julia                            

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 8.00  8.8000      108.8542       179.5542

                    HYBRID         4.250 7.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 7.75 30.8125     
               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.00 7.50  9.5625     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.75 11.1250

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 8.00 10.7542

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.50 12.0000

                    HYBRID         3.600 7.25 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 25.8000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 26.7000       70.7000

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.25 22.0000

               Transitions               7.25 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.50 22.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     6.   (21) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              HÉBERT Fannie                            BLANCHET Marie-renee                     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.50  8.1375      102.9542       174.2542

                    HYBRID         3.650 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.75 7.75 28.2875     
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.00  9.0000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.75 12.5333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.00 11.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 10.6333

                    HYBRID         3.150 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 23.3625

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 7.50 7.25 8.00 7.75 27.3000       71.3000

               Performance               7.25 7.50 7.25 7.75 7.50 22.2500

               Transitions               7.00 7.50 7.00 7.25 7.50 21.7500
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     7.   (6)  CWC - CALGARY WINTER CLUB 

              KING Annika                              SUNAY Jewely                             

                                                       DEFOY Jenn                               

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.75  9.0000      103.0208       165.2208

                    HYBRID         5.200 7.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75 35.5333     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 6.50 10.4000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 10.2500

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50  7.9000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 7.00 10.2708

                    HYBRID         2.950 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.6667

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 23.7000       62.2000

               Performance               6.25 6.50 6.75 6.25 6.75 19.5000

               Transitions               5.75 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 19.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     8.   (8)  PWA - PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              ZHOU Chiu Tung (lucy)                    CHEN Meng                                

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.75 8.25 7.50 6.75  7.7875       86.6167       159.7667

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 7.00 7.25 6.50 6.75 10.2500     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.25 8.25 7.00 6.50  8.5000     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.25 7.25 11.6000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.75  9.9083

                    HYBRID         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 19.3333

                    HYBRID         2.850 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.50 19.2375

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.50 27.9000       73.1500

               Performance               7.50 7.75 7.75 7.50 7.50 22.7500

               Transitions               7.50 7.75 8.00 7.00 7.25 22.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     9.   (23) QES - QUÉBEC EXCELLENCE SYNCHRO 

              CYR Charlotte                            STEMPIN Claire                           

                                                       FIOLA-DION Camille                       

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.50 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.50  8.0500       85.4333       151.6833
                    HYBRID         2.200 7.25 7.00 7.25 7.75 7.25 15.9500     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 10.8750     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.00 11.8667

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 8.00 8.00 7.75 7.75 11.3583

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 7.50 7.50 6.75 7.25  8.7000

                    HYBRID         2.600 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 18.6333

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.50 25.5000       66.2500

               Performance               6.50 6.75 7.00 7.00 6.75 20.5000
               Transitions               6.25 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 20.2500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     10.  (3)  OLY - OLYMPIUM ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              ST-PIERRE Kadia                          SHNAYDER MAZOUR Lola                     

                    HYBRID         4.300 7.25 7.50 6.75 7.50 7.25 31.5333       82.3833       148.8833

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 8.25 7.00 7.25 7.00  8.7000     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.25 7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 10.3750     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 6.50  7.7000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.25 6.75 11.7333

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.00 7.00 10.3917

                    HYBRID   3.900 0.300 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.25  1.9500

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50 25.5000       66.5000

               Performance               6.75 7.50 6.75 6.50 6.75 20.2500

               Transitions               6.75 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.00 20.7500
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     11.  (17) RMX - REMIX ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              YOU Alyssa                               WU Manny                                 

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.25 8.00  9.5000       77.0333       148.3333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25 8.00 11.5000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50 7.75 12.1333     
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.75 7.75 7.75 8.25 11.2375

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.00 7.75 7.50 8.00  7.7875

                    HYBRID         3.000 7.75 7.50 7.25 7.50 7.75 22.7500

                    HYBRID   3.250 0.300 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.25 7.50  2.1250

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.75 27.3000       71.3000

               Performance               6.75 7.50 7.50 7.50 7.50 22.5000

               Transitions               7.00 7.25 7.50 7.00 7.25 21.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     12.  (20) CAE - CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              YAKOVINA Julia                           PREVOST Robert                           

                                                       VASQUEZ Johana                           

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 6.75 7.25 7.00 7.50 7.25  9.6750       83.2917       147.2917
                    HYBRID         4.350 7.25 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.50 32.2625     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 6.75  8.0000     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.75  9.7875

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.25 6.75 7.00 7.00 10.9333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.75 6.50 10.0000

                    HYBRID   3.850 0.400 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75  2.6333

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 24.0000       64.0000

               Performance               6.75 6.00 6.50 7.00 7.00 20.2500
               Transitions               6.50 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.25 19.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     13.  (11) AQB - CALGARY AQUABELLES 

              RADOM Simone                             TREGALE Jenn                             

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.00 7.25 8.25 7.00 7.50 10.2375       73.3042       146.1542

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 7.25 7.50 7.50 7.00 11.8667     
                    HYBRID         2.950 7.50 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 20.1583     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.75 7.50 7.75 7.25 7.50  8.9000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 7.50 10.6333

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 10.1250

                    HYBRID   2.100 0.200 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00  1.3833

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 8.25 7.75 7.50 7.50 27.6000       72.8500

               Performance               7.50 8.00 7.75 7.25 7.00 22.5000

               Transitions               7.75 7.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 22.7500
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     14.  (9)  CAE - CLUB AQUATIQUE EST DE MONTREAL 

              BROUILLETTE POTVIN Julia                 PREVOST Robert                           

                                                       VASQUEZ Johana                           

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.50  7.3500       66.5333       136.4833

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 8.00 7.00 7.75 7.25 6.75 11.7333     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.25 10.0000     

                    HYBRID         2.650 7.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.00 18.1083

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00  8.6000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50  9.4250

                    HYBRID   2.700 0.200 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.75  1.3167

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 7.25 26.7000       69.9500

               Performance               6.75 7.75 7.25 7.25 7.25 21.7500

               Transitions               6.75 7.75 7.25 7.00 7.25 21.5000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     15.  (1)  DOL - DOLLARD ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              BERTHIAUME Eve                           POLLOCK Catherine                        

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 7.25 7.25 7.75 7.50 10.8750       68.2750       135.5750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.75 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.50  9.4000     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 11.4667     

                    HYBRID         2.500 7.25 7.25 6.75 7.25 6.75 17.7083

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 10.1250

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50  7.3500

                    HYBRID   2.950 0.200 6.75 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.25  1.3500

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.75 7.00 7.25 7.00 7.25 25.8000       67.3000

               Performance               7.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.25 20.7500

               Transitions               7.50 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 20.7500
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     16.  (12) GOC - GO CAPITAL ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              GRISIM Clara                             BEAUREGARD-ROSS Genevieve                

                                                       HUGHES Kiera                             

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.00 7.50 7.50 7.00 7.25  7.6125       64.7083       134.9583

                    HYBRID   2.400 0.200 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.50  1.4167     
                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 11.2000     

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 10.2500

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 7.50 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00 10.5125

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 6.75 6.25 7.00 6.75  8.0000

                    HYBRID         2.300 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 15.7167

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.25 7.50 7.75 7.75 27.0000       70.2500

               Performance               7.25 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.50 21.7500

               Transitions               7.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.25 21.5000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     17.  (14) GRA - GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              PETRACCHI Coco                           MACLEAN Julia                            

                                                       ERMTER Adriana                           

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00 7.00  8.6000       70.9500       134.5000

                    HYBRID         2.350 7.50 7.50 6.75 6.75 6.75 16.4500     
               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 7.00 7.75 6.75 6.50 7.25  9.1000     

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.25 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50  8.6625

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 10.4000

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.25 6.50  7.6125

                    HYBRID         1.500 6.75 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 10.1250

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 7.25 6.50 6.50 7.00 24.3000       63.5500

               Performance               6.25 7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 19.7500

               Transitions               6.25 6.75 6.50 6.25 7.00 19.5000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     18.  (13) AQA - AQUATICA SYNCHRO CLUB 

              WILCOX Nelaya                            HJARTARSON Holly                         

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.25 7.00  9.6750       65.4250       132.3750

                    HYBRID         2.300 6.50 7.00 7.00 7.25 6.75 15.9083     
               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.50 6.75 6.75 7.50 6.75  9.7875     

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.25 7.50 8.00 7.50 7.25  7.7875

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.25 6.75  8.5000

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.50 10.9333

                    HYBRID   2.450 0.400 7.25 7.75 6.75 7.00 7.00  2.8333

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 7.00 7.00 7.00 7.50 25.2000       66.9500

               Performance               6.75 7.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 20.7500

               Transitions               6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.75 21.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     19.  (10) GRA - GRANITE ARTISTIC SWIMMING 

              MEE Victoria                             MACLEAN Julia                            

                                                       ERMTER Adriana                           

                    HYBRID         2.600 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 6.25 16.9000       63.5958       125.5458

               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00  8.4375     
               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.25 7.25 7.25 6.75 6.25  8.1000     

                    HYBRID         1.700 6.75 6.75 7.00 6.75 6.25 11.4750

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.00 10.6667

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  8.0167

               TRE1b (0.5)   2.100 0.000 5.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 6.75 23.7000       61.9500

               Performance               6.50 6.00 6.50 6.25 6.50 19.2500

               Transitions               6.75 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 19.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     20.  (4)  MON - MONTREAL SYNCHRO 

              AMARA Nayla                              NARVAEZ Geraldine                        

               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 8.25 8.00 7.75 8.00 7.75 10.6875       49.0625       122.0125

                    HYBRID   5.200 0.400 8.25 8.00 7.75 7.75 8.00  3.1667     

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 8.00 8.00 8.00 7.50 8.25 11.6000     
               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 7.25 7.75 8.00 7.75 7.25 11.3750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.00 8.50 8.25 7.50 7.25  9.2000

                TRE3 (0.5)   3.200 0.000 6.50 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID   4.650 0.400 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 7.50  3.0333

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.00 8.00 7.75 8.25 7.75 28.2000       72.9500

               Performance               6.50 7.75 7.50 8.25 6.75 22.0000

               Transitions               6.75 7.75 7.75 8.00 7.25 22.7500

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000
         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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     21.  (2)  TAS - TORONTO ARTISTIC SWIMMING CLUB 

              DURAS Idil                               HOEY Danielle                            

                                                       MATSUI Erica                             

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.50  9.8750       55.3250       118.0750
               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 7.75 7.00 7.75 6.75 6.75  7.5250     

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 7.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.50  8.6000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.00 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.25 10.8000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.50  9.4250

                    HYBRID   1.800 0.200 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.25  1.3000

                    HYBRID         1.200 6.75 6.25 6.25 7.00 6.50  7.8000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.75 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 24.0000       62.7500

               Performance               6.50 6.25 7.00 6.25 6.50 19.2500
               Transitions               6.50 6.50 6.75 6.00 6.50 19.5000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     22.  (7)  PWA - PACIFIC WAVE ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DREW Kayla                               LEUSENKO Liza                            

                                                       CHEN Meng                                

                    HYBRID   2.850 0.300 6.75 7.50 6.50 7.50 7.00  2.1250       48.9375       115.1375
               TRE1a (0.5)         2.700 5.75 6.75 6.25 6.75 6.25  8.6625     

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75 6.50  8.7750     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 6.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 10.4000

               TRE2a (0.5)         3.000 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.50  9.8750

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.50 5.75  7.8000

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.200 6.25 6.75 6.50 6.75 6.00  1.3000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               7.25 6.75 6.25 7.75 7.00 25.2000       66.2000

               Performance               7.00 6.75 6.75 7.50 7.25 21.0000
               Transitions               7.00 6.50 6.25 7.25 6.50 20.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000

     23.  (5)  NAS - NEPEAN ARTISTIC SWIM CLUB 

              DOWNAR Ariane                            KING Gillian                             

               TRE5b (0.5)         2.100 6.50 7.25 6.50 6.75 6.25  6.9125       51.5958       113.2458

                    HYBRID   1.500 0.200 7.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50  1.3333     
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  8.4375     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 7.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 10.2667

               TRE4b (0.5)         2.600 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75  8.1250

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.00 5.75  6.3875

                    HYBRID         1.600 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 10.1333

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 23.4000       61.6500

               Performance               6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 19.2500

               Transitions               6.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 19.0000
           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000       -0.0000

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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SCR       (16) WAT - WATERLOO REGION ARTISITC SWIM CLUB 

              PENTILCHUK Indya                         HOU Yingli                               

                                                       NA Jin                                   

               TRE1b (0.5)         2.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000                       0.0000
               TRE2b (0.5)         2.700 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                    HYBRID         3.600 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000     

                TRE3 (0.5)         3.200 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE5a (0.5)         2.400 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

               TRE4a (0.5)         2.900 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

                    HYBRID         2.550 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

    Choreo and Music (1.2)               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000              

               Performance               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000
               Transitions               0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00  0.0000

           STC Small (0.1)               0    0    0               0.0000             -

         STC Obvious (0.5)               0    0    0               0.0000

           STC Major (3.0)               0    0    0               0.0000
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